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Knobs
450-WB118, 450-WB218,
450-WB318, 450-WB418

EPD-200731

Date Last Revised:  04-30-08

Specifications
Material:

Shaft:

Fits:

6.0
(.236)

19.4
(.764)15.0

(.591)

14.5
(.57)

17.0
(.67)

12.0
(.472)

2.7
(.106)

Plastic

ø.236 (ø6 mm)

D Shaft

Dimensions:  mm (in)

Part Number

450-WB118
450-WB218
450-WB318
450-WB418

Color

Red
Yellow
Blue

Breen
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